DATE

8/3/2015
8/10/2015
8/10/2015
8/10/2015
8/11/2015
8/11/2015
8/11/2015
8/11/2015
8/11/2015
8/17/2015
8/17/2015
8/17/2015
8/17/2015
8/17/2015
8/18/2015
8/18/2015
8/19/2015
8/21/2015
8/24/2015
8/24/2015
8/25/2015
8/25/2015
8/27/2015
8/31/2015
8/31/2015

PERMIT #

154-15-8Z
155-15-8B
156-15-8Z
157-15-8E
158-15-8E
159-15-8B
160-15-8Z
161-15-8B
162-15-8Z
163-15-8B
164-15-8Z
165-15-8B
166-15-8Z
167-15-8E
168-15-8B
169-15-8Z
170-15-8Z
171-15-8B
172-15-8B
173-15-8Z
174-15-8B
175-15-8Z
176-15-8E
177-15-8B
178-15-8Z

OWNER

LYLE HAMMERSCHMIDT

GARY NOVACHEK
GARY NOVACHEK
GARY NOVACHEK
GRANT KIELER
MARTY NIKODEM
MARTY NIKODEM
LINDA HARMS
LINDA HARMS
SARAH ROBESON
SARAH ROBESON
RON JANKOWSKI
RON JANKOWSKI
COREY BRICKNER
JACK BRAUER
JACK BRAUER
ALEX CORRIGAN
RON JANKOWSKI
MATT SCHMIDT
MATT SCHMIDT
JOHN COOK
JOHN COOK
RON JANKOWSKI
PHILIP KEITH
PHILIP KEITH

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR AUGUST 2015

ADDRESS

2717 CASSY LANE
7948 WHITE PETAL CT
7948 WHITE PETAL CT
7948 WHITE PETAL CT

2953 BUTTERCUP

4085 WINNEGAMIE

4085 WINNEGAMIE

3226 FONDOTTO
3226 FONDOTTO
3378 DEKALB LN
3378 DEKALB LN
CENTER RD
CENTERRD
8188 PIONEER RD
7450 SUNWOOD
7450 SUNWOOD

3291 WINNEGAMIE

3471 KNOX LANE

8876 PIONEER RD

8876 PIONEER RD

3417 DEKALB LN

3417 DEKALB LN

3471 KNOX LANE
3577 SHENANDOAH TR
3577 SHENANDOAH TR

DESCRIPTION

ZONING FENCE
ADDITION
ZONING
ADDITION ELEC
ELEC FOR POOL
POLE BUILDING
ZONING
ADDITION
ZONING
STORAGE SHED
ZONING
EARLY START
ZONING
2 SERVICE CHGS

DETACHED GARAGE

ZONING
ZONING FENCE
KITCHEN REMOD
POLE BUILDING
ZONING
NSFD
ZONING
REMOD ELECTRIC
GARDEN SHED
ZONING

CONTRACTOR

SELF
TRADEMARK CONST

SELF

SPRANGERS ELECTRIC

SELF

JJ GEFFERS

SELF

RIJWALTER LLC

SELF
AFFORDABLE CONST

SELF

PROJECT SERVICES, LLC

SELF

CALMES & ROHM CONST.

BISSING ELECTRIC
SELF

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT
COST

$500.00
$19,117.00

$400.00
$4,000.00
$40,000.00
$180,000.00
$8,000.00

$30,000.00

$500.00
$15,000.00

$7,000.00
$225,000.00
$25,500.00
$297,000.00

$9,000.00

$4,500.00

$865,517.00

PERMIT FEE

$120.00
$174.50
$120.00
$55.59
$68.00
$325.00
$120.00
$273.60
$120.00
$113.40
$120.00
$100.00
$120.00
$130.00
$132.60
$120.00
$120.00
$222.50
$251.00
$120.00
$853.90
$120.00
$86.75
$99.00
$120.00

$4,205.84

BLDING
INSPECTOR
FEE

$96.00
$139.60
$96.00
$44.47
$54.40
$260.00
$96.00
$218.88
$96.00
$90.72
$96.00
$80.00
$96.00
$104.00
$106.08
$96.00
$96.00
$178.00
$200.80
$96.00
$683.12
$96.00
$69.40
$79.20
$96.00

$3,364.67



